Rule 4 34-CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

Company Number

06407085

BLANCO INT LIMITED T/A BLANCO

[ e
Paul Appleton
of Dawvid Rubin & Partners LLP
26 - 28 Bedford Row
London WCI1R 4HE

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s affairs as

at 14 May 2013

Signed

Date 14 May 2013

Presenter’s name address and
Reference (1f any)

Dawvid Rubin & Partners LLP
26 - 28 Bedford Row
London WCIR 4HE

DX 267 London/Chancery Lane

Ref PRA/ADAM/DE/B394

For official use
Liquidation Section Post Room

COMPANIES HOUSE

MBI

24/05/2013

#98



1

Rule 4 34-CVL Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Name of Company Company Number

BLANCO INT LIMITED T/A BLANCO 06407085

Statement as to the affairs of ® Blanco Int Limited t/a Blanco of Westfield Shopping Centre,
Anel Way, Shepherd’s Bush, London, W12 7SL

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated 1n this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are to the
best of my knowledge a true statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 14 May

2013, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding-up

Full Name Bernarde Blanco Moreno

Signed

Date l4 /05/'3




Blanco Int Limited t/a Blanco
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2013

A - Summary of Asseis

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Goodwill, Name, Brand, Webslte etc NIL NIL
Leasehold Property (1) 361,838 00 NIL
Fixtures, Fittings & Equipment 77,708 00 Uncertaln
Stock 128,900 00 Uncertain
Rates Refunds 42,576.00 42,576 00
VAT Refund 16,558 00 Uncertain
Cash held on Appointment 81,236 00 81,236.00
Estimated total assets avaitable for preferential creditors 123,812.00

—

Signature

Date 14 [0S /(3

e




Blanco Int Limited t/a Blanco
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 123,812.00
Liabilities
Preferentlal Creditors -
Employee Amrears/Hol Pay 8,815 00
8,815.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 114,897.00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
114,997 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 114,997 00
Debis secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 114,997.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 114,897 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 25,952.00
Employees 10,721.00
BBVA SA - Loan and Current Account 181,180 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/C Tax NIL
Blanco Francia 15,678.00
Diagomoda SL 708,140.00
Landlord - Commerz Real Invest mbH 138,887 00
1,080,558 00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferentlal creditors
(excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (965,561 00)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (985,561.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2,531,033 00
2,531,033 00
Estimated total deﬂcloncylsurvlus as regards members (3,498,594 00)

Signature Date__14[O5/t3

"




28 ¥1 £102 AeW 01 LI0Z 18A TOS Sdi Z o i ebey

TN
aineubig
00 256'} Ag6 €13 ‘uopuc ‘peoy UopsIes ‘06 0IBLLI0Y SOIEIOW EQlY EJ8SOr SN 0043
0029l'c X8 8MS ‘Peoy }red eesialieg €61 ‘g wooy senbJe ojned 1N 0043
00 89%'¢ SDO0 Z1M ‘uopuo ‘ysng s,pisydays ‘peoy 3I0|waH ‘e UosyIer SIOAN UBBIS JW LOWL
00 8/€'¢ Nro SIS ‘uopuo] 1234S JBIPAN 2 0s8jUOW adija I oow3
0028L°2 TME LA ‘UCpUCT “yJEAA LUOPUBIRG 'L LG Z8puRUisH Zalad 0100y S 00H3
00 ISP'E MNNg €M ‘UCpPUOT ‘UCIDY "auUBT UDOY QSTE Jiyoeqieg epued s oog3
00'9pL" L HN1 9MS 'uopuoT ‘weying ‘peoy ai| ‘ayeis3 Apoqesd »4o0ig © ‘G 1el4 AEZEY-|OPQY UBIDW SN 0ov3
000 730 L3N ‘pedySalen) ‘anusay yyi4 ‘asnoH Aloloip ‘enusn pien) peaysaler) $80IAJSG JUBYDIDW BUWEBNS 005D
00 6£6°€ 492 Z1M ‘uopuo ‘Aep euy ‘anua) Buiddoys uopuoT pigiasem ‘900 un pajwn suonn|og samun reley 004D
00 2408 H1E 119 sejjeg ‘peoy juequebeT g ‘eze|d woipaiep d 1 ssadooDasnoyejemadtid 0040
00 ¥0L°01 QS8 13S ‘uopuoT ‘adeld Jead g oMmI-O 000D
00 8Ll utedg ‘seAsy so| ap UBISEQAS UBS ‘00/82 ‘BAOH B PU| 104 | Vv S [3ANN OOND
00 G2l uieds ‘O|aWIUOW-SIa|joURIE) | d ‘Ip0D) [BD) J0198S - 88 ‘saAuegeD ueD/D BIDAN POOW oonD
00 02¥' L ant 11D 481saonofn) Jeang arebyinog ‘asnoH slebyinog ‘Sysiy [eraIawwon uosdwoy| pAon suipsep oorD
00695} uleds ‘pupei 1082 ‘02 ‘oIpad ues N 1§ 'seoineg ubiisaq eieiuabew, 001D
000 HNE FMN ‘uopuc ‘peoy U0)sSN3 9gg 'slomo | uolsn3 ‘100(4 Yig | SwoIsng @ anuaasy WH E0HO
000 AV G/ 'loodiaan ‘19ang sswep ‘asnoy ueifiey ‘100]d Yig 1VA - sWoisns g anuaasy WH Z0HD
000 AAL 8604 ‘Piojpeig ‘A9idiyg 2010 SIunodoy JAVd - SWaIsny g enuaasy WH LOHD
000 VY9 0D 'MmoBse|D ‘006€ X089 Od ‘LE1 1S ‘suonesadp 1D ‘uopAol) soueldwo)) [e207 10 - swolsny 1 enusasy INH 00HJD
ureds ‘(pupew)
00 Ot 1°80/ $8|01SO - 9E682 ‘09 BAlaID €| 9p uen ‘ouopiofay ap opeld [einsnpu| oucbijog N 7 S epowobeiq L0an
00 €/1 HSGS 699 ‘aayseoueT ‘UOS|ON yied ssauisng peoy palpur ‘asnoH Aeig palwI suoleaNUILWWON AsieQ 0049
00 t2e ureds ‘pupeiy 90082 ‘BIUB|d B9 Sig L€ ‘BUIIOW 9P BUBW/D dnoug pubad 1000
00 /88'BEL 497 21M ‘ucpuoT ‘ABpA 19UY ‘900 IIUN “UOPUOT PIRIISOA ‘B1ING Juswabeue anuan  HAWD 1Jeyos)asabiustuISeAl) sy Ziawwon 0000
ureds ‘2282
00 OBL 181 ‘1 yoolg | ‘oantedaq qni 0ased 'uodlely ep ojenzod ‘sesaidwg-ojenzed ‘9619 BUIDKD v § euejuabiy eArozIp orqQpg OoURY 2099
ureds ‘pupep ‘og6gz ‘sojoi1sopy ‘ouoplobay
00 8/9'S1 Opeld [eusnpu| ouobijod ‘09 BAJSID) B 9P UBNI 8[[ED * 7] S [BUOIDBUIIU| BPOJ O2UR|g 0/ BIOURI4 ooUR|g 1099
00¢g uleds ‘pupe S0082 ‘g ¥ 21-01 ‘feuadw) 04 ‘[BIasewoD 8llydeg 0090
000 Oar 613N "uay ‘Builepy 1sam 'II'H sBury ‘maIp Jemo] || old AInoeg pue a4 1 QY 00vD
3 ssalppy aweN Koy

sioupain Auedwon
oduejg e/} pajiwi ] oduelg
d11 siduped g uiqny piaeg



£ ¥1 €102 Aoy 0L

1102 18A DS Sdl

Z jo g2 abey

aineubic

00°£.E°680°L Buijelol ssmu3 gz
00 26G°L dré £ML "Xesa|ppIp 'UOPUOT ‘ULIOMB|S| “anNUBAY YICISPOOM £ BIAZ BUIIBAT] SSIN 00Z3
3 ssaIppy aweN Aoy

sioupas) Auedwon
odue|g e/} paywi juj oduelg
d11 siduued B uiqny piaeqg




O v1 £1.02 Ae 01

L0z 1BA DS Sdi

I jo | abey

aimeubig

00°EE0°1£5°C Bujelo] sauug |
ureds ‘pupen

00 EE0'1E66'2 ‘a£68e 'sojolsop ‘ouoplobay opeld [eLisnpu) cucbijod ‘09 BAISID) B] ap uBNp 8|80 7 S [EUOIDBUIAIU| BPO OoUR|g 008H

3 sSaIppy aweN Aoy

siopjoyaseys Auedwon
OJuE|g e/} pajwiT | oduelg
d77 siduMed 3 uiqny piaeqg




